
2019 Middlesex Beach Calendar of Events

See also events.middlesexbeach.org for the most up-to-date schedule of events

M
A

Y

Friday, May 24

In-Season Community Patrol Begins

Saturday, May 25

In-Season Beach Patrol Begins

Monday, May 27

Memorial Day

Saturday, May 4

5-7 PM

Happy Hour

Location: 41 Dune Road  |  At the home of: Tris Kruger

J
U

N
E

Tuesday, June 4

No NEW Construction Projects May Begin

See middlesexbeach.org/committees/building for specifics

Saturday, June 22

10 AM

Jr. Guard Program Begins

See middlesexbeach.org/committees/beach-patrol for information

Saturday, June 22

5-7 PM

Happy Hour

Location: 34 Dune Road  |  At the home of: Abby & Neil Imus

Thursday, June 27

6 PM

Middlesex Beach Women’s Beach Patrol Competition - Tentative

Come out and show your support!

Friday, June 28

Last Day for Non-Emergency Exterior/Tree Work

See middlesexbeach.org/committees/building for specifics

Tuesday, June 18

Annual Assessment Due
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Thursday, July 4

Independence Day Celebration & Parade - Bethany Beach

Sunday, July 7

12 PM (noon)

Beach Patrol Bi-Weekly Picnic & Activities - Tentative

Hot Dog Picnic, Jr. Guards Demo, Safety Review and Kids Games  |  Location: beach near Bridge Road

Sunday, July 21

12 PM (noon)

Beach Patrol Bi-Weekly Picnic & Activities - Tentative

Hot Dog Picnic, Jr. Guards Demo, Safety Review and Kids Games  |  Location: beach near Bridge Road

Saturday, July 20

5-7 PM

Happy Hour

Location: 13 Bridge Road  |  At the home of: Sharon & Tom Adams
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T

Sunday, August 4

12 PM (noon)

Beach Patrol Bi-Weekly Picnic & Activities - Tentative

Hot Dog Picnic, Jr. Guards Demo, Safety Review and Kids Games  |  Location: beach near Bridge Road

Saturday, August 24

5-7 PM

Happy Hour

Location: 127 Evergreen Road  |  At the home of: Fran & Ed Meere

Saturday, August 31

10 AM

All-Comunity Meeting

Location: Ocean View Presbyterian Church  |  Primary Purpose: elect new Board Members

Wednesday, August 14

6 PM

Middlesex Beach Patrol Geoff Myers Lifesaving Invitational - Tentative

Come out and show your support in this outstanding competitive spectacle of lifesaving skills & athleticism
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Saturday, September 14

Construction Projects / Tree Work May Begin

See middlesexbeach.org/committees/building for specifics

Saturday, September 21

5-7 PM

Happy Hour

Location: 34 E. Errett Road  |  At the home of: Patricia & Bruce Noble

Monday, September 2

Labor Day  |  Last Day of Regular Beach / Community Patrol Coverage


